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PROPOSED THIRD FLOOR PLAN

1:50 @ A1/ 1:100 @A3
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PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN
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PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN
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PROPOSED UPPER GROUND PLAN
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PROPOSED LOWER GROUND PLAN

1:50 @ A1/ 1:100 @A3

e

T: 07890794580 E: HELEN@FIFESTUDIO.COM

REV:

DWG NO.:

5m

5m

5m

5m

5m

5m

56GR-100.1



